
ALGEMEEN KAMPIOENSCHAP  10-06-24 
---------------------------------------------------------
  pl Naam                 Gemeente                Totalen
---------------------------------------------------------
   1 KONINX JAAK          ZONHOVEN           40  548.0925 
   2 MOERMANS IVAN        HASSELT            39  510.0404 
   3 HENRIX JOZEF         STOKROOIE          36  541.6968 
   4 VAES ALFONS          ZONHOVEN           27  447.5512 
   5 BIELEN GODELIEVE     ZONHOVEN           25  453.3561 
   6 AERTS JOZEF          ZONHOVEN           25  467.4739 
   7 VANDAEL-LENAERTS     HASSELT            24  448.9077 
   8 SEVERIJNS GUIDO      ZONHOVEN           23  266.7504 
   9 WOUTERS RAYMOND      ZONHOVEN           23  286.7478 
  10 HOYDONCKX JOS & JOHA ZONHOVEN           19  305.4044 
  11 BAMMENS MAURICE      ZONHOVEN           17  210.9750 
  12 WITTERS-VIERENDEELS  ZONHOVEN           14  294.9354 
  13 CALATABIANO GIUSEPPE ZONHOVEN           12  188.0117 
  14 MYNY EDDY            ZONHOVEN           12  195.9836 
  15 BETTENS WILLY        ZONHOVEN           10  174.9165 
  16 VANDERMAESEN PATRICK HASSELT             8  131.4509 
  17 HULS PAUL            ZONHOVEN            7  108.0995 
  18 VANDEPUT-SILLEN      ZONHOVEN            7  131.9132 
  19 DANIELS ROGER        ZONHOVEN            7  143.4690 
  20 HAEGDORENS RENE      KOERSEL             6   65.4619 
  21 RYKX KRISTIN         DONK                5   47.0473 
  22 VALKENEERS FOEKE     ZONHOVEN            5   68.8811 
  23 LEETEN STEFAN        HEUSDEN             5  118.7676 
  24 'T JOLIJN ERIC       HASSELT             5  136.4670 
  25 KINDT WILLY          HASSELT             5  138.4748 
  26 LARBIE-LUYTEN        HEUSDEN             4   26.2158 
  27 CUSTERS FRANCOIS     KOERSEL             4   47.3969 
  28 BEKKERS RENE         BEVERLO             4   60.6656 
  29 BOGAERTS IVO         KURINGEN-HASSEL     4  104.7608 
  30 VANEMPTEN-VERSTRAETE ZONHOVEN            3   25.3596 
---------------------------------------------------------



SNELHEID ALGEMEEN  10-06-24 
---------------------------------------------------------
  pl Naam                 Gemeente                Totalen
---------------------------------------------------------
   1 KONINX JAAK          ZONHOVEN           33  429.2519 
   2 MOERMANS IVAN        HASSELT            31  422.6712 
   3 HENRIX JOZEF         STOKROOIE          29  403.0581 
   4 SEVERIJNS GUIDO      ZONHOVEN           23  266.7504 
   5 AERTS JOZEF          ZONHOVEN           23  434.8343 
   6 VAES ALFONS          ZONHOVEN           22  358.2424 
   7 VANDAEL-LENAERTS     HASSELT            22  405.6457 
   8 WOUTERS RAYMOND      ZONHOVEN           20  273.7686 
   9 HOYDONCKX JOS & JOHA ZONHOVEN           19  305.4044 
  10 BIELEN GODELIEVE     ZONHOVEN           19  397.1445 
  11 BAMMENS MAURICE      ZONHOVEN           17  210.9750 
  12 MYNY EDDY            ZONHOVEN           10  158.1708 
  13 BETTENS WILLY        ZONHOVEN           10  174.9165 
  14 CALATABIANO GIUSEPPE ZONHOVEN            8  119.4635 
  15 VANDERMAESEN PATRICK HASSELT             8  131.4509 
  16 HULS PAUL            ZONHOVEN            7  108.0995 
  17 DANIELS ROGER        ZONHOVEN            7  143.4690 
  18 WITTERS-VIERENDEELS  ZONHOVEN            7  155.0091 
  19 VANDEPUT-SILLEN      ZONHOVEN            6  102.4050 
  20 VALKENEERS FOEKE     ZONHOVEN            5   68.8811 
  21 KINDT WILLY          HASSELT             5  138.4748 
  22 VANEMPTEN-VERSTRAETE ZONHOVEN            3   25.3596 
  23 VERSTRAETEN GUSTAAF  ZONHOVEN            2   19.0246 
  24 'T JOLIJN ERIC       HASSELT             2   54.5760 
  25 VERSTRAETEN-VANEMPTE ZONHOVEN            1   17.1171 
  26 DOULTREMONT ERIC     HASSELT             1   27.2000 
  27 VERSTRAETEN-MYNY     ZONHOVEN            1   32.4503 
---------------------------------------------------------



SNELHEID OUDE  10-06-24 
---------------------------------------------------------
  pl Naam                 Gemeente                Totalen
---------------------------------------------------------
   1 HENRIX JOZEF         STOKROOIE          15  159.7804 
   2 MOERMANS IVAN        HASSELT            15  184.2010 
   3 VAES ALFONS          ZONHOVEN           12  174.9315 
   4 KONINX JAAK          ZONHOVEN           12  196.7304 
   5 WOUTERS RAYMOND      ZONHOVEN           11  151.3301 
   6 AERTS JOZEF          ZONHOVEN           11  200.1066 
   7 SEVERIJNS GUIDO      ZONHOVEN           10   97.7415 
   8 BIELEN GODELIEVE     ZONHOVEN           10  182.4516 
   9 MYNY EDDY            ZONHOVEN            5   63.8439 
  10 CALATABIANO GIUSEPPE ZONHOVEN            5   65.4793 
  11 VANDAEL-LENAERTS     HASSELT             5   75.0691 
  12 BETTENS WILLY        ZONHOVEN            5   95.7945 
  13 HOYDONCKX JOS & JOHA ZONHOVEN            5  109.0367 
  14 HULS PAUL            ZONHOVEN            4   45.3736 
  15 KINDT WILLY          HASSELT             4  124.2957 
  16 VANDEPUT-SILLEN      ZONHOVEN            3   62.5248 
  17 VANDERMAESEN PATRICK HASSELT             2   52.6646 
  18 DANIELS ROGER        ZONHOVEN            2   59.1523 
  19 DOULTREMONT ERIC     HASSELT             1   27.2000 
  20 'T JOLIJN ERIC       HASSELT             1   29.3333 
  21 VERSTRAETEN-MYNY     ZONHOVEN            1   32.4503 
---------------------------------------------------------



SNELHEID JAARSE  10-06-24 
---------------------------------------------------------
  pl Naam                 Gemeente                Totalen
---------------------------------------------------------
   1 KONINX JAAK          ZONHOVEN           21  232.5215 
   2 BAMMENS MAURICE      ZONHOVEN           16  206.2875 
   3 MOERMANS IVAN        HASSELT            15  209.5639 
   4 HENRIX JOZEF         STOKROOIE          14  243.2777 
   5 VANDAEL-LENAERTS     HASSELT            14  256.6796 
   6 SEVERIJNS GUIDO      ZONHOVEN           12  147.9151 
   7 HOYDONCKX JOS & JOHA ZONHOVEN           12  174.4927 
   8 AERTS JOZEF          ZONHOVEN           12  234.7277 
   9 WOUTERS RAYMOND      ZONHOVEN            9  122.4385 
  10 VAES ALFONS          ZONHOVEN            9  163.2272 
  11 BIELEN GODELIEVE     ZONHOVEN            9  214.6929 
  12 VANDERMAESEN PATRICK HASSELT             6   78.7863 
  13 VALKENEERS FOEKE     ZONHOVEN            5   68.8811 
  14 DANIELS ROGER        ZONHOVEN            5   84.3167 
  15 MYNY EDDY            ZONHOVEN            5   94.3269 
  16 BETTENS WILLY        ZONHOVEN            4   61.5488 
  17 WITTERS-VIERENDEELS  ZONHOVEN            4   97.7439 
  18 VANDEPUT-SILLEN      ZONHOVEN            3   39.8802 
  19 CALATABIANO GIUSEPPE ZONHOVEN            3   53.9842 
  20 HULS PAUL            ZONHOVEN            3   62.7259 
  21 KINDT WILLY          HASSELT             1   14.1791 
  22 VERSTRAETEN-VANEMPTE ZONHOVEN            1   17.1171 
  23 'T JOLIJN ERIC       HASSELT             1   25.2427 
---------------------------------------------------------



KLEINE HAFO ALGEMEEN  10-06-24 
---------------------------------------------------------
  pl Naam                 Gemeente                Totalen
---------------------------------------------------------
   1 MOERMANS IVAN        HASSELT             8   87.3692 
   2 HENRIX JOZEF         STOKROOIE           7  138.6387 
   3 KONINX JAAK          ZONHOVEN            6   87.8061 
   4 BIELEN GODELIEVE     ZONHOVEN            5   44.6731 
   5 VAES ALFONS          ZONHOVEN            5   89.3088 
   6 CALATABIANO GIUSEPPE ZONHOVEN            4   68.5482 
   7 WOUTERS RAYMOND      ZONHOVEN            3   12.9792 
   8 WITTERS-VIERENDEELS  ZONHOVEN            3   67.8262 
   9 'T JOLIJN ERIC       HASSELT             3   81.8910 
  10 AERTS JOZEF          ZONHOVEN            2   32.6396 
  11 VANDAEL-LENAERTS     HASSELT             2   43.2620 
  12 VERSTRAETEN-MYNY     ZONHOVEN            2   57.2343 
  13 MYNY EDDY            ZONHOVEN            1   30.1205 
---------------------------------------------------------



KLEINE HAFO OUDE  10-06-24 
---------------------------------------------------------
  pl Naam                 Gemeente                Totalen
---------------------------------------------------------
   1 MOERMANS IVAN        HASSELT             5   54.1039 
   2 BIELEN GODELIEVE     ZONHOVEN            4   28.7640 
   3 HENRIX JOZEF         STOKROOIE           4   77.2101 
   4 WOUTERS RAYMOND      ZONHOVEN            2    8.4337 
   5 KONINX JAAK          ZONHOVEN            2   19.8871 
   6 VAES ALFONS          ZONHOVEN            2   27.0639 
   7 CALATABIANO GIUSEPPE ZONHOVEN            2   43.0380 
   8 VANDAEL-LENAERTS     HASSELT             2   43.2620 
   9 VERSTRAETEN-MYNY     ZONHOVEN            2   57.2343 
  10 AERTS JOZEF          ZONHOVEN            1   14.4578 
  11 MYNY EDDY            ZONHOVEN            1   30.1205 
  12 'T JOLIJN ERIC       HASSELT             1   32.9114 
---------------------------------------------------------



KLEINE HAFO JAARSE  10-06-24 
---------------------------------------------------------
  pl Naam                 Gemeente                Totalen
---------------------------------------------------------
   1 KONINX JAAK          ZONHOVEN            4   67.9190 
   2 MOERMANS IVAN        HASSELT             3   33.2653 
   3 HENRIX JOZEF         STOKROOIE           3   61.4286 
   4 VAES ALFONS          ZONHOVEN            3   62.2449 
   5 WITTERS-VIERENDEELS  ZONHOVEN            3   67.8262 
   6 CALATABIANO GIUSEPPE ZONHOVEN            2   25.5102 
   7 'T JOLIJN ERIC       HASSELT             2   48.9796 
   8 WOUTERS RAYMOND      ZONHOVEN            1    4.5455 
   9 BIELEN GODELIEVE     ZONHOVEN            1   15.9091 
  10 AERTS JOZEF          ZONHOVEN            1   18.1818 
---------------------------------------------------------



GROTE HAFO ALGEMEEN  10-06-24 
---------------------------------------------------------
  pl Naam                 Gemeente                Totalen
---------------------------------------------------------
   1 HAEGDORENS RENE      KOERSEL             5   63.8746 
   2 LARBIE-LUYTEN        HEUSDEN             4   26.2158 
   3 CUSTERS FRANCOIS     KOERSEL             4   47.3969 
   4 RYKX KRISTIN         DONK                3   19.1784 
   5 BOGAERTS IVO         KURINGEN-HASSEL     3   71.4275 
   6 LEETEN STEFAN        HEUSDEN             3   77.4978 
   7 BOONS JOS & ROBBY    KERMT               2   36.4672 
   8 WITTERS-VIERENDEELS  ZONHOVEN            2   37.1795 
   9 BEKKERS RENE         BEVERLO             2   41.6180 
  10 VOLDERS DANNY        PAAL                2   53.8461 
  11 MYNY EDDY            ZONHOVEN            1    7.6923 
  12 BIELEN GODELIEVE     ZONHOVEN            1   11.5385 
  13 KONINX JAAK          ZONHOVEN            1   31.0345 
---------------------------------------------------------



GROTE HAFO OUDE  10-06-24 
---------------------------------------------------------
  pl Naam                 Gemeente                Totalen
---------------------------------------------------------
   1 LARBIE-LUYTEN        HEUSDEN             4   26.2158 
   2 LEETEN STEFAN        HEUSDEN             3   77.4978 
   3 CUSTERS FRANCOIS     KOERSEL             2   11.6269 
   4 HAEGDORENS RENE      KOERSEL             2   29.6641 
   5 WITTERS-VIERENDEELS  ZONHOVEN            2   37.1795 
   6 VOLDERS DANNY        PAAL                2   53.8461 
   7 RYKX KRISTIN         DONK                1    6.4103 
   8 MYNY EDDY            ZONHOVEN            1    7.6923 
   9 BIELEN GODELIEVE     ZONHOVEN            1   11.5385 
  10 BOGAERTS IVO         KURINGEN-HASSEL     1   15.3846 
  11 BOONS JOS & ROBBY    KERMT               1   17.9487 
  12 KONINX JAAK          ZONHOVEN            1   31.0345 
---------------------------------------------------------



GROTE HAFO JAARSE  10-06-24 
---------------------------------------------------------
  pl Naam                 Gemeente                Totalen
---------------------------------------------------------
   1 HAEGDORENS RENE      KOERSEL             3   34.2105 
   2 RYKX KRISTIN         DONK                2   12.7681 
   3 CUSTERS FRANCOIS     KOERSEL             2   35.7700 
   4 BEKKERS RENE         BEVERLO             2   41.6180 
   5 BOGAERTS IVO         KURINGEN-HASSEL     2   56.0429 
   6 BOONS JOS & ROBBY    KERMT               1   18.5185 
---------------------------------------------------------



SNELHEID JONGEN  10-06-24 
---------------------------------------------------------
  pl Naam                 Gemeente                Totalen
---------------------------------------------------------
   1 VANEMPTEN-VERSTRAETE ZONHOVEN            3   25.3596 
   2 WITTERS-VIERENDEELS  ZONHOVEN            3   57.2652 
   3 VANDAEL-LENAERTS     HASSELT             3   73.8970 
   4 VERSTRAETEN GUSTAAF  ZONHOVEN            2   19.0246 
   5 HOYDONCKX JOS & JOHA ZONHOVEN            2   21.8750 
   6 BAMMENS MAURICE      ZONHOVEN            1    4.6875 
   7 BETTENS WILLY        ZONHOVEN            1   17.5732 
   8 VAES ALFONS          ZONHOVEN            1   20.0837 
   9 SEVERIJNS GUIDO      ZONHOVEN            1   21.0938 
  10 MOERMANS IVAN        HASSELT             1   28.9063 
---------------------------------------------------------



FOND  10-06-24 
---------------------------------------------------------
  pl Naam                 Gemeente                Totalen
---------------------------------------------------------
   1 BEKKERS RENE         BEVERLO             2   19.0476 
   2 RYKX KRISTIN         DONK                2   27.8689 
   3 WITTERS-VIERENDEELS  ZONHOVEN            2   34.9206 
   4 LEETEN STEFAN        HEUSDEN             2   41.2698 
   5 HAEGDORENS RENE      KOERSEL             1    1.5873 
   6 STEYVERS-VANLINGEN   GENK                1    4.9180 
   7 HAJJIJI LACHEN       GENK                1    6.3492 
   8 VOLDERS DANNY        PAAL                1    8.1967 
   9 AKRAB HICHAM         GENK                1   11.1111 
  10 VAES ANDRE           ZONHOVEN            1   23.8095 
  11 BIDDELOO JEAN        GENK                1   27.8689 
  12 VANDEPUT-SILLEN      ZONHOVEN            1   29.5082 
  13 BOGAERTS IVO         KURINGEN-HASSEL     1   33.3333 
---------------------------------------------------------



KLEINE HAFO JONGEN  10-06-24 
---------------------------------------------------------
  pl Naam                 Gemeente                Totalen
---------------------------------------------------------
---------------------------------------------------------



GROTE HAFO JONGEN  10-06-24 
---------------------------------------------------------
  pl Naam                 Gemeente                Totalen
---------------------------------------------------------
---------------------------------------------------------



OUDE  10-06-24 
---------------------------------------------------------
  pl Naam                 Gemeente                Totalen
---------------------------------------------------------
   1 MOERMANS IVAN        HASSELT            20  238.3049 
   2 HENRIX JOZEF         STOKROOIE          19  236.9905 
   3 BIELEN GODELIEVE     ZONHOVEN           15  222.7541 
   4 KONINX JAAK          ZONHOVEN           15  247.6520 
   5 VAES ALFONS          ZONHOVEN           14  201.9954 
   6 WOUTERS RAYMOND      ZONHOVEN           13  159.7638 
   7 AERTS JOZEF          ZONHOVEN           12  214.5644 
   8 SEVERIJNS GUIDO      ZONHOVEN           10   97.7415 
   9 MYNY EDDY            ZONHOVEN            7  101.6567 
  10 CALATABIANO GIUSEPPE ZONHOVEN            7  108.5173 
  11 VANDAEL-LENAERTS     HASSELT             7  118.3311 
  12 BETTENS WILLY        ZONHOVEN            5   95.7945 
  13 HOYDONCKX JOS & JOHA ZONHOVEN            5  109.0367 
  14 LEETEN STEFAN        HEUSDEN             5  118.7676 
  15 LARBIE-LUYTEN        HEUSDEN             4   26.2158 
  16 HULS PAUL            ZONHOVEN            4   45.3736 
  17 WITTERS-VIERENDEELS  ZONHOVEN            4   72.1001 
  18 VANDEPUT-SILLEN      ZONHOVEN            4   92.0330 
  19 KINDT WILLY          HASSELT             4  124.2957 
  20 HAEGDORENS RENE      KOERSEL             3   31.2514 
  21 RYKX KRISTIN         DONK                3   34.2792 
  22 VOLDERS DANNY        PAAL                3   62.0428 
  23 VERSTRAETEN-MYNY     ZONHOVEN            3   89.6846 
  24 CUSTERS FRANCOIS     KOERSEL             2   11.6269 
  25 BEKKERS RENE         BEVERLO             2   19.0476 
  26 BOGAERTS IVO         KURINGEN-HASSEL     2   48.7179 
  27 VANDERMAESEN PATRICK HASSELT             2   52.6646 
  28 DANIELS ROGER        ZONHOVEN            2   59.1523 
  29 'T JOLIJN ERIC       HASSELT             2   62.2447 
  30 STEYVERS-VANLINGEN   GENK                1    4.9180 
---------------------------------------------------------



JAARLINGEN  10-06-24 
---------------------------------------------------------
  pl Naam                 Gemeente                Totalen
---------------------------------------------------------
   1 KONINX JAAK          ZONHOVEN           25  300.4405 
   2 MOERMANS IVAN        HASSELT            18  242.8292 
   3 HENRIX JOZEF         STOKROOIE          17  304.7063 
   4 BAMMENS MAURICE      ZONHOVEN           16  206.2875 
   5 VANDAEL-LENAERTS     HASSELT            14  256.6796 
   6 AERTS JOZEF          ZONHOVEN           13  252.9095 
   7 SEVERIJNS GUIDO      ZONHOVEN           12  147.9151 
   8 HOYDONCKX JOS & JOHA ZONHOVEN           12  174.4927 
   9 VAES ALFONS          ZONHOVEN           12  225.4721 
  10 WOUTERS RAYMOND      ZONHOVEN           10  126.9840 
  11 BIELEN GODELIEVE     ZONHOVEN           10  230.6020 
  12 WITTERS-VIERENDEELS  ZONHOVEN            7  165.5701 
  13 VANDERMAESEN PATRICK HASSELT             6   78.7863 
  14 VALKENEERS FOEKE     ZONHOVEN            5   68.8811 
  15 CALATABIANO GIUSEPPE ZONHOVEN            5   79.4944 
  16 DANIELS ROGER        ZONHOVEN            5   84.3167 
  17 MYNY EDDY            ZONHOVEN            5   94.3269 
  18 BETTENS WILLY        ZONHOVEN            4   61.5488 
  19 HAEGDORENS RENE      KOERSEL             3   34.2105 
  20 VANDEPUT-SILLEN      ZONHOVEN            3   39.8802 
  21 HULS PAUL            ZONHOVEN            3   62.7259 
  22 'T JOLIJN ERIC       HASSELT             3   74.2223 
  23 RYKX KRISTIN         DONK                2   12.7681 
  24 CUSTERS FRANCOIS     KOERSEL             2   35.7700 
  25 BEKKERS RENE         BEVERLO             2   41.6180 
  26 BOGAERTS IVO         KURINGEN-HASSEL     2   56.0429 
  27 KINDT WILLY          HASSELT             1   14.1791 
  28 VERSTRAETEN-VANEMPTE ZONHOVEN            1   17.1171 
  29 BOONS JOS & ROBBY    KERMT               1   18.5185 
---------------------------------------------------------



JONGEN  10-06-24 
---------------------------------------------------------
  pl Naam                 Gemeente                Totalen
---------------------------------------------------------
   1 VANEMPTEN-VERSTRAETE ZONHOVEN            3   25.3596 
   2 WITTERS-VIERENDEELS  ZONHOVEN            3   57.2652 
   3 VANDAEL-LENAERTS     HASSELT             3   73.8970 
   4 VERSTRAETEN GUSTAAF  ZONHOVEN            2   19.0246 
   5 HOYDONCKX JOS & JOHA ZONHOVEN            2   21.8750 
   6 BAMMENS MAURICE      ZONHOVEN            1    4.6875 
   7 BETTENS WILLY        ZONHOVEN            1   17.5732 
   8 VAES ALFONS          ZONHOVEN            1   20.0837 
   9 SEVERIJNS GUIDO      ZONHOVEN            1   21.0938 
  10 MOERMANS IVAN        HASSELT             1   28.9063 
---------------------------------------------------------



ASDUIF SNELHEID OUDE  10-06-24 
-------------------------------------------------------------------
  pl Naam                 Gemeente        Ringnummer        Totalen
-------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 HENRIX JOZEF         STOKROOIE       504913720     8  117.3662 
   2 KONINX JAAK          ZONHOVEN        508101622     8  121.1390 
   3 SEVERIJNS GUIDO      ZONHOVEN        511682821     7   66.8474 
   4 SEVERIJNS GUIDO      ZONHOVEN        504942220     6   58.6386 
   5 HENRIX JOZEF         STOKROOIE       508659419     6   67.5521 
   6 SEVERIJNS GUIDO      ZONHOVEN        503522722     6   89.6010 
   7 SEVERIJNS GUIDO      ZONHOVEN        508436422     6   91.4271 
   8 AERTS JOZEF          ZONHOVEN        508128322     6  121.7313 
   9 HENRIX JOZEF         STOKROOIE       508270722     5   39.5525 
  10 MOERMANS IVAN        HASSELT         502523021     5   62.7445 
  11 HENRIX JOZEF         STOKROOIE       508137418     5   63.1104 
  12 MOERMANS IVAN        HASSELT         502526921     5   69.3322 
  13 VAES ALFONS          ZONHOVEN        504712520     5   78.5930 
  14 BIELEN GODELIEVE     ZONHOVEN        508142922     5   85.5273 
  15 HENRIX JOZEF         STOKROOIE       508272922     5   96.3882 
  16 VAES ALFONS          ZONHOVEN        508233522     5   99.7221 
  17 VAES ALFONS          ZONHOVEN        508231222     5  104.6967 
  18 BETTENS WILLY        ZONHOVEN        508347522     5  105.9341 
  19 HENRIX JOZEF         STOKROOIE       508274522     4   30.7140 
  20 VAES ALFONS          ZONHOVEN        508230822     4   32.2340 
  21 WOUTERS RAYMOND      ZONHOVEN        508396022     4   46.5043 
  22 VAES ALFONS          ZONHOVEN        502459221     4   52.9387 
  23 SEVERIJNS GUIDO      ZONHOVEN        508434922     4   58.1978 
  24 VAES ALFONS          ZONHOVEN        508225422     4   59.8138 
  25 HENRIX JOZEF         STOKROOIE       508273222     4   60.7179 
  26 MOERMANS IVAN        HASSELT         502527621     4   62.5179 
  27 AERTS JOZEF          ZONHOVEN        508126122     4   66.6905 
  28 VAES ALFONS          ZONHOVEN        508457022     4   68.8057 
  29 MOERMANS IVAN        HASSELT         502527421     4   70.7574 
  30 HENRIX JOZEF         STOKROOIE       508656419     4   72.9936 
-------------------------------------------------------------------



ASDUIF SNELHEID JAARSE  10-06-24 
-------------------------------------------------------------------
  pl Naam                 Gemeente        Ringnummer        Totalen
-------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 BAMMENS MAURICE      ZONHOVEN        500201223     9   71.5318 
   2 HOYDONCKX JOS & JOHA ZONHOVEN        500152423     8   76.5972 
   3 SEVERIJNS GUIDO      ZONHOVEN        500291723     8   87.7044 
   4 BAMMENS MAURICE      ZONHOVEN        500200323     8  107.9687 
   5 HENRIX JOZEF         STOKROOIE       500104623     8  125.0063 
   6 KONINX JAAK          ZONHOVEN        500022123     7   66.9020 
   7 KONINX JAAK          ZONHOVEN        500022223     7   72.4764 
   8 KONINX JAAK          ZONHOVEN        500020223     7   85.7601 
   9 MOERMANS IVAN        HASSELT         500196123     7  132.9351 
  10 KONINX JAAK          ZONHOVEN        500020523     6   37.7186 
  11 SEVERIJNS GUIDO      ZONHOVEN        500294623     6   67.1750 
  12 KONINX JAAK          ZONHOVEN        500024523     6   72.6544 
  13 KONINX JAAK          ZONHOVEN        500023323     6   79.5495 
  14 BAMMENS MAURICE      ZONHOVEN        500200823     6  113.0983 
  15 VANDAEL-LENAERTS     HASSELT         500264123     6  118.5578 
  16 VANDERMAESEN PATRICK HASSELT         500258523     5   44.5876 
  17 MYNY EDDY            ZONHOVEN        500250223     5   74.4250 
  18 KONINX JAAK          ZONHOVEN        500032623     5   85.2915 
  19 HENRIX JOZEF         STOKROOIE       500101423     5  102.0047 
  20 AERTS JOZEF          ZONHOVEN        500156423     5  104.9391 
  21 HENRIX JOZEF         STOKROOIE       500100923     5  109.2668 
  22 BIELEN GODELIEVE     ZONHOVEN        500182223     5  116.9831 
  23 BIELEN GODELIEVE     ZONHOVEN        500180823     5  132.8708 
  24 WOUTERS RAYMOND      ZONHOVEN        500227823     4   22.5300 
  25 KONINX JAAK          ZONHOVEN        500024623     4   31.0892 
  26 MOERMANS IVAN        HASSELT         500191123     4   31.9012 
  27 KONINX JAAK          ZONHOVEN        500032823     4   46.9322 
  28 VAES ALFONS          ZONHOVEN        500012823     4   47.4566 
  29 VAES ALFONS          ZONHOVEN        500013423     4   52.1779 
  30 BETTENS WILLY        ZONHOVEN        500163023     4   52.5211 
-------------------------------------------------------------------



ASDUIF SNELHEID JONGEN  10-06-24 
-------------------------------------------------------------------
  pl Naam                 Gemeente        Ringnummer        Totalen
-------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 WITTERS-VIERENDEELS  ZONHOVEN        508702224     3   36.6118 
   2 WITTERS-VIERENDEELS  ZONHOVEN        508701824     3   56.4489 
   3 VANDAEL-LENAERTS     HASSELT         508770124     3   70.6412 
   4 VANEMPTEN-VERSTRAETE ZONHOVEN        508601324     2   12.8596 
   5 WITTERS-VIERENDEELS  ZONHOVEN        508701024     2   16.6223 
   6 VERSTRAETEN GUSTAAF  ZONHOVEN        508798124     2   19.0246 
   7 VANEMPTEN-VERSTRAETE ZONHOVEN        508601724     2   20.1425 
   8 WITTERS-VIERENDEELS  ZONHOVEN        508703724     2   24.9118 
   9 BAMMENS MAURICE      ZONHOVEN        508807924     2   25.6668 
  10 MOERMANS IVAN        HASSELT         508522124     2   27.3666 
  11 WITTERS-VIERENDEELS  ZONHOVEN        508700224     2   28.4802 
  12 WITTERS-VIERENDEELS  ZONHOVEN        508701624     2   30.1321 
  13 MOERMANS IVAN        HASSELT         508524624     2   30.9984 
  14 BAMMENS MAURICE      ZONHOVEN        508807824     2   31.0245 
  15 VERSTRAETEN GUSTAAF  ZONHOVEN        508798024     2   32.8877 
  16 VERSTRAETEN GUSTAAF  ZONHOVEN        508797824     2   34.2018 
  17 VANDAEL-LENAERTS     HASSELT         508770824     2   54.1081 
  18 HOYDONCKX JOS & JOHA ZONHOVEN        508726524     2   54.5960 
  19 MOERMANS IVAN        HASSELT         508523824     1    0.4184 
  20 HULS PAUL            ZONHOVEN        508558824     1    0.8368 
  21 HULS PAUL            ZONHOVEN        508557924     1    1.2552 
  22 BETTENS WILLY        ZONHOVEN        508769924     1    1.6736 
  23 SEVERIJNS GUIDO      ZONHOVEN        508666224     1    2.5105 
  24 VANDAEL-LENAERTS     HASSELT         508772924     1    2.9289 
  25 VANDAEL-LENAERTS     HASSELT         508771824     1    3.3473 
  26 VAES ALFONS          ZONHOVEN        508592624     1    3.7657 
  27 SEVERIJNS GUIDO      ZONHOVEN        508667624     1    3.9063 
  28 HULS PAUL            ZONHOVEN        508558924     1    4.1841 
  29 WITTERS-VIERENDEELS  ZONHOVEN        508703524     1    4.5455 
  30 HULS PAUL            ZONHOVEN        508557224     1    4.6025 
-------------------------------------------------------------------



ASDUIF KLEINE HAFO  10-06-24 
-------------------------------------------------------------------
  pl Naam                 Gemeente        Ringnummer        Totalen
-------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 MOERMANS IVAN        HASSELT         502527321     4   40.7049 
   2 MOERMANS IVAN        HASSELT         500194523     3   30.8998 
   3 MOERMANS IVAN        HASSELT         500195123     3   37.1212 
   4 MOERMANS IVAN        HASSELT         502527621     3   44.8131 
   5 HENRIX JOZEF         STOKROOIE       508661819     3   49.2276 
   6 MYNY EDDY            ZONHOVEN        508369722     3   80.3425 
   7 CALATABIANO GIUSEPPE ZONHOVEN        500205923     2    4.5918 
   8 KONINX JAAK          ZONHOVEN        500033123     2    8.3951 
   9 VAES ALFONS          ZONHOVEN        511672121     2    8.4799 
  10 BIELEN GODELIEVE     ZONHOVEN        508141622     2   13.7411 
  11 BIELEN GODELIEVE     ZONHOVEN        508142922     2   15.0229 
  12 MOERMANS IVAN        HASSELT         500192823     2   19.1837 
  13 MOERMANS IVAN        HASSELT         508255022     2   24.1515 
  14 KONINX JAAK          ZONHOVEN        508100622     2   25.1596 
  15 KONINX JAAK          ZONHOVEN        508110322     2   26.8175 
  16 HENRIX JOZEF         STOKROOIE       500101423     2   26.9017 
  17 MOERMANS IVAN        HASSELT         502527421     2   29.0617 
  18 VAES ALFONS          ZONHOVEN        508230622     2   29.0803 
  19 VAES ALFONS          ZONHOVEN        508456922     2   35.4206 
  20 KONINX JAAK          ZONHOVEN        508112022     2   35.6754 
  21 VAES ALFONS          ZONHOVEN        500322823     2   37.2449 
  22 VANDAEL-LENAERTS     HASSELT         500325223     2   39.1157 
  23 HENRIX JOZEF         STOKROOIE       508137418     2   40.3719 
  24 VAES ALFONS          ZONHOVEN        500019523     2   41.4966 
  25 VAES ALFONS          ZONHOVEN        500322923     2   42.8572 
  26 VAES ALFONS          ZONHOVEN        502451121     2   42.8923 
  27 VANDAEL-LENAERTS     HASSELT         508384522     2   43.2620 
  28 WITTERS-VIERENDEELS  ZONHOVEN        500240623     2   44.0167 
  29 VAES ALFONS          ZONHOVEN        500018723     2   46.0884 
  30 VANDAEL-LENAERTS     HASSELT         500268523     2   46.5986 
-------------------------------------------------------------------



ASDUIF GROTE HAFO  10-06-24 
-------------------------------------------------------------------
  pl Naam                 Gemeente        Ringnummer        Totalen
-------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 LARBIE-LUYTEN        HEUSDEN         500866821     2    7.2945 
   2 CUSTERS FRANCOIS     KOERSEL         500719621     2   11.6269 
   3 RYKX KRISTIN         DONK            501662123     2   12.7681 
   4 LARBIE-LUYTEN        HEUSDEN         500869421     2   18.9213 
   5 RYKX KRISTIN         DONK            501674623     2   22.1248 
   6 HAEGDORENS RENE      KOERSEL         507348523     2   27.1930 
   7 RYKX KRISTIN         DONK            501660823     2   28.1677 
   8 CUSTERS FRANCOIS     KOERSEL         501390423     2   28.3626 
   9 HAEGDORENS RENE      KOERSEL         506048520     2   29.6641 
  10 RYKX KRISTIN         DONK            501671023     2   39.1813 
  11 BEKKERS RENE         BEVERLO         507642523     2   41.6180 
  12 LEETEN STEFAN        HEUSDEN         506068322     2   46.7286 
  13 BOGAERTS IVO         KURINGEN-HASSEL 500171823     2   56.0429 
  14 LEETEN STEFAN        HEUSDEN         501687022     2   57.4712 
  15 STEENAERTS WILLY     LUMMEN          502332422     1    2.5641 
  16 RYKX KRISTIN         DONK            509897023     1    3.7037 
  17 RYKX KRISTIN         DONK            501662323     1    5.2632 
  18 RYKX KRISTIN         DONK            503935622     1    6.4103 
  19 KONINX JAAK          ZONHOVEN        502573921     1    6.8966 
  20 HAEGDORENS RENE      KOERSEL         507344923     1    7.0175 
  21 RYKX KRISTIN         DONK            501665023     1    7.4074 
  22 MYNY EDDY            ZONHOVEN        508371222     1    7.6923 
  23 RYKX KRISTIN         DONK            501668823     1    8.7719 
  24 RYKX KRISTIN         DONK            511900119     1   10.2564 
  25 BIELEN GODELIEVE     ZONHOVEN        508141622     1   11.5385 
  26 RYKX KRISTIN         DONK            501661823     1   12.2807 
  27 WITTERS-VIERENDEELS  ZONHOVEN        508392522     1   12.8205 
  28 CUSTERS FRANCOIS     KOERSEL         501391823     1   12.9630 
  29 RYKX KRISTIN         DONK            501671123     1   14.0351 
  30 LEETEN STEFAN        HEUSDEN         501686122     1   14.1026 
-------------------------------------------------------------------



ASDUIF FOND  10-06-24 
-------------------------------------------------------------------
  pl Naam                 Gemeente        Ringnummer        Totalen
-------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 HAEGDORENS RENE      KOERSEL         501602022     1    1.5873 
   2 BOONS JOS & ROBBY    KERMT           504772122     1    1.6393 
   3 BEKKERS RENE         BEVERLO         511009321     1    3.1746 
   4 RYKX KRISTIN         DONK            511900119     1    3.2787 
   5 WITTERS-VIERENDEELS  ZONHOVEN        502770521     1    4.7619 
   6 STEYVERS-VANLINGEN   GENK            505761821     1    4.9180 
   7 HAJJIJI LACHEN       GENK            509713922     1    6.3492 
   8 BEKKERS RENE         BEVERLO         500318322     1    6.5574 
   9 BEKKERS RENE         BEVERLO         500913520     1    7.9365 
  10 VOLDERS DANNY        PAAL            511045021     1    8.1967 
  11 LEETEN STEFAN        HEUSDEN         500607120     1    9.5238 
  12 BEKKERS RENE         BEVERLO         500322822     1    9.8361 
  13 AKRAB HICHAM         GENK            505869721     1   11.1111 
  14 WITTERS-VIERENDEELS  ZONHOVEN        504771720     1   11.4754 
  15 HAEGDORENS RENE      KOERSEL         506044420     1   12.6984 
  16 STEYVERS-VANLINGEN   GENK            509878222     1   13.1148 
  17 BEKKERS RENE         BEVERLO         500327922     1   14.2857 
  18 LEETEN STEFAN        HEUSDEN         502236818     1   14.7541 
  19 BEKKERS RENE         BEVERLO         500901420     1   15.8730 
  20 VOLDERS DANNY        PAAL            513067018     1   16.3934 
  21 BEKKERS RENE         BEVERLO         500322322     1   17.4603 
  22 VOLDERS DANNY        PAAL            500995020     1   18.0328 
  23 BEKKERS RENE         BEVERLO         500326022     1   19.0476 
  24 BIDDELOO JEAN        GENK            504272820     1   19.6721 
  25 BEKKERS RENE         BEVERLO         500327822     1   20.6349 
  26 BIDDELOO JEAN        GENK            504272920     1   21.3115 
  27 BEKKERS RENE         BEVERLO         511002221     1   22.2222 
  28 VOLDERS DANNY        PAAL            500347722     1   22.9508 
  29 VAES ANDRE           ZONHOVEN        504897720     1   23.8095 
  30 RYKX KRISTIN         DONK            503944522     1   24.5902 
-------------------------------------------------------------------



SUPERASDUIF  10-06-24 
-------------------------------------------------------------------
  pl Naam                 Gemeente        Ringnummer        Totalen
-------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 BAMMENS MAURICE      ZONHOVEN        500201223     9   71.5318 
   2 HOYDONCKX JOS & JOHA ZONHOVEN        500152423     8   76.5972 
   3 SEVERIJNS GUIDO      ZONHOVEN        500291723     8   87.7044 
   4 BAMMENS MAURICE      ZONHOVEN        500200323     8  107.9687 
   5 HENRIX JOZEF         STOKROOIE       504913720     8  117.3662 
   6 KONINX JAAK          ZONHOVEN        508101622     8  121.1390 
   7 HENRIX JOZEF         STOKROOIE       500104623     8  125.0063 
   8 SEVERIJNS GUIDO      ZONHOVEN        511682821     7   66.8474 
   9 KONINX JAAK          ZONHOVEN        500022123     7   66.9020 
  10 KONINX JAAK          ZONHOVEN        500022223     7   72.4764 
  11 KONINX JAAK          ZONHOVEN        500020223     7   85.7601 
  12 BIELEN GODELIEVE     ZONHOVEN        508142922     7  100.5502 
  13 HENRIX JOZEF         STOKROOIE       508137418     7  103.4823 
  14 MOERMANS IVAN        HASSELT         502527621     7  107.3310 
  15 HENRIX JOZEF         STOKROOIE       500101423     7  128.9064 
  16 MOERMANS IVAN        HASSELT         500196123     7  132.9351 
  17 AERTS JOZEF          ZONHOVEN        508128322     7  136.1891 
  18 KONINX JAAK          ZONHOVEN        500020523     6   37.7186 
  19 SEVERIJNS GUIDO      ZONHOVEN        504942220     6   58.6386 
  20 MOERMANS IVAN        HASSELT         502527321     6   63.4946 
  21 SEVERIJNS GUIDO      ZONHOVEN        500294623     6   67.1750 
  22 HENRIX JOZEF         STOKROOIE       508659419     6   67.5521 
  23 HENRIX JOZEF         STOKROOIE       508661819     6   69.1857 
  24 KONINX JAAK          ZONHOVEN        500024523     6   72.6544 
  25 KONINX JAAK          ZONHOVEN        500023323     6   79.5495 
  26 SEVERIJNS GUIDO      ZONHOVEN        503522722     6   89.6010 
  27 SEVERIJNS GUIDO      ZONHOVEN        508436422     6   91.4271 
  28 MOERMANS IVAN        HASSELT         502527421     6   99.8191 
  29 BAMMENS MAURICE      ZONHOVEN        500200823     6  113.0983 
  30 VANDAEL-LENAERTS     HASSELT         500264123     6  118.5578 
-------------------------------------------------------------------


